VTC 800

(4-Achs-Bearbeitung)

Standardmaschine

Kapazitat:

Arbeitsspindel:

Vorschiibe:

Arbeitstisch:

Werkzeugwechsler:

Breite

Lange

Verfahrbereich X-Achse

Verfahrbereich Y-Achse

Verfahrbereich Z-Achse

Max. Drehzahl

Eilganggeschwindigkeit X-Achse

Eilganggeschwindigkeit Y-Achse

Eilganggeschwindigkeit Z-Achse

Breite
Lange
Anzahl Werkzeugplatze

Werkzeugschaft

_

Values

3,500 mm

820 mm

3,000 mm

800 mm

720 mm

18,000 min-'

50 m/min

50 m/min

50 m/min

3,500 mm

820 mm

30

Steilkegel 40



